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N3 HepxaBetoweit ctanu @opma obogka nossonaeT
KOHTPOSIMPOBAaTh MPOLLECC BbIIMBAHUS XULKOCTM

(DHEND]

XapaKTepucTuku
Matepuansl

KONMYEeCBO B yNakoBKe
BbicoTa (MMm)

anametp (Mm)
Mone3sHbin o6bem (n)
Measurements

H Hep)KaBeIOLLLaFI CTalb

1

: 235

: 278

: 10

: 9278x(H)235

TpaHcnopTHble XapaKTepUCTUKU

EAN

Intrastat code
Gross weight (kg)
Bec HetTo (k)

Export carton length (mm)
Export carton width ([mm)

Export carton height (mm)
Quantity per export carton
Sales units per pallet

: 8711369516768
: 73239300

: 0.8

: 0.8

: 584
: 320
: 320
212

: 240

HENDI B.V.

Innovatielaan 6

6745 XW De Klomp, The Netherlands
T: +31(0)317 681 040

E: info@hendi.eu

HENDI Polska Sp. z o.0.
ul. Firmowa 12

62-023 Robakowo, Poland
T: +48 61 6587000

E: info@hendi.pl

HENDI GmbH

Ehring 15

5112 Lamprechtshausen, Austria
T: +43 (0) 6274 200 10 0

E: office.austrial@hendi.eu

HENDI S.R.L.

Str. 13 decembrie 94A, Hala 14
Brasov, 500164, Romania

T: +40 268 320330

E: office@hendi.ro

PKS HENDI South East Europe SA
5 Metsovou Str.

18346 Moschato, Athens, Greece
T:+30 210 4839700

E: infoldpks-hendi.com

HENDI Italia S.R.L.

Via Leonardo da Vinci 4
39100 Bolzano (BZ), Italy
T: 800 727 438

E: office.italy@hendi.eu



